
LOT 2-32
THE HIDEAWAY #2 PB 7/233

EMERSON CARMEN M & JAMES W
6206 VEGAS BLVD
YULEE, FL 32097

42-2N-27-4370-0002-0320

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4071.00

05/17/2022 NW

09/13/2018 SBX 0.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
4

252,204
2,416
50,000

304,620
34,916

269,704
HX HB 50,000

219,704
304,620

0

261,849

2466/0259 5/28/2021 WD Q I 01 276,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HEMPEL CALEB & EVAN H

EMERSON CARMEN M & 

2226/1574 9/27/2018 WD Q I 01 239,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LASHELL MARK C & JESS

HEMPEL CALEB & EVAN
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B1327279 CO ISSUED 0 09/18/2013

M1318553 H/AC 0 07/01/2013

B1327279 NEW CONSTR 251,796 06/01/2013

2022HX Base Yr

86206 VEGAS BLVD, YULEE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0100 01 2,435 119.5502 107.89 262,712 2013 2013 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2137

BAS 2,137 100 2,137 221,339

FGR 452 55 249 25,790

FOP 36 30 11 1,140

FOP 128 30 38 3,936

2,753 2,435 252,204

BAS=[YR=2013]  W18 FOP=[YR=2013]  N8 W16 S8 E16 $ W32 S33
FGR=[YR=2013]  S24 E21 N20 W13 N4 W8 $ E8 S4 E13 S11 E11
FOP=[YR=2013]  S4 E9 N4 W9 $ E18 N48 $.
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 489.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2013 2013 3 95 2,416

2,416

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


